Page 2

Group Lesson Plan
Team name:

Team members:


Topic to teach:

Reading: ____________________________________________ by ________________________

General goal(s):

Specific objectives (number of objectives is determined by the team):
1.  

 

2.  

 

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.    


7.   
Materials required:


Introduction of the lesson to group being taught:




Specific explanations:

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   


5.   

6.   

7.   
Practice examples:
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   

7.   
8.   
9.   
10.  
Quiz examples:

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.     

10.  

Team evaluation of learning group:




Team evaluation of their own teaching strategies:
